Name

Sabine Seiffert
Silke Knetsch
Kerstin Pickel
Silvana Zoberlein
Sabine Wagner
Michaela Grasruck
Sabine Homburg
Beate Leis
Jennifer Johnston-Stautner
Nina Lipkow

Jutta Hirschmann
Julia Kiihnhauser

Annerose Heynen
Heike Mirus
Angelika Polster
Brigitte Loy-Hanke

Leonie Wiesenbacher
Tim Homburg
Manuel Manske
Bastian Seiffert
Magdalena Zoberlein
Manuel Meier

Luca Horning
Samuel Riedl

Marcel Schmidt
Caitlin Rauscher
Anna Grasruck
Simon Hetzel
Hannes Hetzel
Wendelin Hetzer
Lara Richter

Greding

Ergebnisse vom 10. Altmdhltaler Blasrohr Open

Klasse

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Masters (w)
Masters (w)
Masters (w)
Masters (w)

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Platz Entfernung Ergebnis 10er 9er
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592
567
563
562
559
552
549
548
547
546
524
474

561
552
536
480

575
571
556
545
537
529
523
520
458
413
402
398
392
371
340

52
32
30
31
27
22
22
18
25
23
10
11

27
22
15
16

36
35
28
17
23
13
18
13
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8
23
24
22
26
29
26
23
22
24
27
15

28
30
31
12

23
21
23
32
20
31
19
25
18
11
10
11
10

9

9

04.01.2020



Name

Jurgen Hartmann
Erich Seiffert
Peter Hierl

Franz Kirsch
Georg Bergmann
Heinz Bassner
Georg Somogyi
Kurt Riickel
Martin Bott
Ridiger Heynen
Helmut Voecks
Glnther Marsch
Wolfgang Wagner
Manfred GroR
Roland Treutlein
Alfons Eineder
Bernd Tlchthiisen
Thomas Schmid
Johannes BofR
Burkhard Mirus
Martin Hetzer

Reinhardt Schneider

Gerhard Jorg

Sebastian Frey

Stefan Wiesenbacher

Hermann Sammiller
Richard Bohrer
Michael Leis

Michael Wiesenbacher

Bodo Amann
Markus Hausler
Wilfried Stautner
Fabian Buckel
Andre Schmidt
Jorg Homburg
Max Sammiller
Armin Homburg
Gottfried Horning
Markus Hetzel
Dominic Bohrer
Manfred Reiter
Johannes Richter
Gerd Rogner

Jan Zoberlein
Florian Rickel
Sebastian Rauscher

Greding

Ergebnisse vom 10. Altmdhltaler Blasrohr Open

Klasse

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Platz Entfernung Ergebnis 10er 9er
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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587
581
580
579
578
576
575
574
569
561
556
554
552
549
541
538
538
523
520
520
501
486
388

575
565
564
564
562
554
553
553
549
547
546
545
524
519
516
503
501
494
488
483
482
463
249

48
41
40
40
38
37
37
38
34
28
24
26
26
20
19
21
16
15
15
10
17
10

6

36
30
28
23
28
23
26
24
25
22
22
18
13
15
18
23
13
10
13

= O O O

11
16
20
19
22
22
21
18
21
25
30
25
24
30
26
22
26
21
27
29
15
14

8

33
25
28
21
26
29
23
26
23
25
24
33
26
24
17

9
17
19
18
19
16
13

4
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